Princi Proteins Private Limited (In CIRP)
List of claims received ( Upto 22/07/2022)

Amount Admitted

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Security Interest Amount claimed
Security |date of creation [amount |Principal Interest other Total Principal Interest other Total
Nature [of security of
security
Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
[l I I I I I I I
Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
1 Goveri Rajnish Hirani Rs. 3,65,000 Rs. 1,80,472 Rs. 0 Rs. 5,45,472 Rs. 3,65,000 Rs. 1,80,472 Rs. 0 Rs. 5,45,472
Prop. Ritika Enterprises Unsecured
Sub Total | Rs. 3,65,000 Rs. 1,80,472 Rs. 0 Rs. 5,45,472 Rs. 3,65,000 Rs. 1,80,472 Rs. 0 Rs. 5,45,472
Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
[l I I I I I I I I
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
[il I I I I I I I
Operational creditors (Workmen)
[l I I I I I I I I
Operational creditors (Employees)
[l I I I I I I
Operational creditors (Government Dues)
[Nil I I I I I I I I I I
Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
1 Sitaben Dilipkumar Hirani Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 0 Rs. 0 Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 2,62,03,999 Rs. 0 Rs. 0 Rs. 2,62,03,999
Prop. Hirani Brothers Operational
2 Gujarat GST/VAT - Rs. 8,44,10,225 Rs. 2,48,20,797 Rs. 0 Rs. 10,92,31,022 Rs. 8,44,10,225 Rs. 2,36,98,505 Rs. 0 Rs. 10,81,08,730
Operational
Department
Sub Total | | Rs. 11,06,14,224 Rs. 2,48,20,797 - Rs. 13,54,35,021 Rs. 11,06,14,224 | Rs. 2,36,98,505 - Rs. 13,43,12,729

Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

[Nil

Total

Rs. 11,09,79,224

Rs. 2,50,01,269

Rs. 13,59,80,493

Rs. 11,09,79,224

Rs. 2,38,78,977 -

Rs. 13,48,58,201




